Ultrapure Water Filtration Filters Data Sheet E44c
Posidyne® UP Filter
Description
The Posidyne UP filter is well suited for
ultrapure water application for today‘s
advanced semiconductor manufacturers.
These filter cartridges utilize the crescent-
shaped Ultipleat® filter design, the latest

1 Test fluid used is 100% H2O.
Pressure Drop vs. Liquid Flow Rate
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Configuration O-Ring
Number Rating (µm) Length (mm / in) Code Material2
AB1UNIZ8EH4 0.1 254 / 10 8 Silicone
AB1UNIZ7EH4 0.1 254 / 10 7 Silicone
AB1UNIZ3EH4 0.1 254 / 10 3 Silicone
AB2UNIZ8EH4 0.1 508 / 20 8 Silicone
AB2UNIZ7EH4 0.1 508 / 20 7 Silicone
AB2UNIZ3EH4 0.1 508 / 20 3 Silicone
AB3UNIZ8EH4 0.1 762 / 30 8 Silicone
AB3UNIZ7EH4 0.1 762 / 30 7 Silicone
AB3UNIZ3EH4 0.1 762 / 30 3 Silicone
AB4UNIZ8EH4 0.1 1016 / 40 8 Silicone
AB4UNIZ7EH4 0.1 1016 / 40 7 Silicone
AB4UNIZ3EH4 0.1 1016 / 40 3 Silicone
AB1UNDZ8EH4 0.04 254 / 10 8 Silicone
AB1UNDZ7EH4 0.04 254 / 10 7 Silicone
AB1UNDZ3EH4 0.04 254 / 10 3 Silicone
AB2UNDZ8EH4 0.04 508 / 20 8 Silicone
AB2UNDZ7EH4 0.04 508 / 20 7 Silicone
AB2UNDZ3EH4 0.04 508 / 20 3 Silicone
AB3UNDZ8EH4 0.04 762 / 30 8 Silicone